Connecting a Wireless World
Cell Site Distributed Antenna Systems
Public Safety
Transportation & Utilities Data Center
Wireless Infrastructure
Products
Remote Control & Monitoring
OptiFlex™ Hybrid

maximum system
performance
•	2 meter fanouts
Note: Available in other lengths: 22M06201SMxxxX
where xxx indicates length in feet.
Note: Available in other lengths: 22D02101MMxxxX
where xxx indicates length in feet.
Note: Available in other lengths: RRH-12-SM-xxxM
where xxx indicates length in meters.
Note: Available in other lengths: RRH-24-SM-xxxM
where xxx indicates length in meters.
Note: Available in other lengths: RRH-36-SM-xxxM
where xxx indicates length in meters.
6 STRAND: SINGLE-MODE
Length Part Number
10 feet 22M06201SM010X
50 feet 22M06201SM050X
75 feet 22M06201SM075X
100 feet 22M06201SM100X
150 feet 22M06201SM150X
6 STRAND: Multi-mode
Length Part Number
10 feet 22D02101MM010X
50 feet 22D02101MM050X
75 feet 22D02101MM075X
100 feet 22D02101MM100X
150 feet 22D02101MM150X
12 STRAND: SINGLE-MODE
Length Part Number
15 meter  RRH-12-SM-015M
50 meter  RRH-12-SM-050M
100 meter  RRH-12-SM-100M
150 meter  RRH-12-SM-150M
200 meter  RRH-12-SM-200M
24 STRAND: SINGLE-MODE
Length Part Number
15 meter RRH-24-SM-015M
50 meter RRH-24-SM-050M
100 meter RRH-24-SM-100M
150 meter RRH-24-SM-150M
200 meter RRH-24-SM-200M
36 STRAND: SINGLE-MODE
Length Part Number
15 meter  RRH-36-SM-015M
50 meter  RRH-36-SM-050M
100 meter  RRH-36-SM-100M
150 meter  RRH-36-SM-150M
200 meter  RRH-36-SM-200M
310220
Cables Unlimited
Division of RF Industries
(800) 590-9965

celsius operation
•	Strain relief with 56
pound pull strength
•	Manufactured with
Corning FREEDM® One
cable
•	Factory terminated
by Corning certified
technicians to ensure
maximum system
performance
Note: Available in other lengths: FTTA-LCDLCD-xxxM
where xxx indicates length in meters.
Length Part Number
5 meter FTTA-LCDLCD-005M
10 meter  FTTA-LCDLCD-010M
50 meter  FTTA-LCDLCD-050M
100 meter  FTTA-LCDLCD-100M
150 meter  FTTA-LCDLCD-150M
200 meter  FTTA-LCDLCD-200M
310220
Cables Unlimited
Division of RF Industries
(800) 590-9965

13-DIGIT PART NUMBER CONFIGURATOR
Digit Definition Options
1 First connector 1=FC, 2=LC, 3=MTP, 4=SC, 5=SMA905, 6=SMA906, 7=ST
2 Second connector 1=FC, 2=LC, 3=MTP, 4=SC, 5=SMA905, 6=SMA906, 7=ST
3 Fiber strand type S=Simplex, D=Duplex, M=Multi-strand
4, 5 Number of strands 01=Simplex, 02=Duplex, 04=4-strand, etc.
6 Jacket size 2=2mm, 3=3mm, 0=Multi-strand
7 Micron count 0=9.25um, 2=62.5um, 2=50um, 3=10gig
8 Jacket material 1=PVC, 2=Plenum
9, 10 Mode MM=Multi-Mode, SM=Single-Mode
11, 12, 13 Length Length in feet
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
1 1 D 0 2 3 1 1 M M 0 1 0
Description Part Number
ASSY, FIBER SINGLEMODE, 2 Strand DUPLEX LC/LC 3 METER 22D02201SM003M
ASSY, FIBER SINGLE-MODE  2 STRAND DUPLEX LC/LC, 15 METER 22D02201SM015M
ASSY, FIBER MULTI-MODE 2 STRAND DUPLEX LC/LC, 1 METER 22D02221MM001M
ASSY, FIBER MM, 2 STRAND, SC/LC, 50UM, 2 STR, 50' 24D02101MM050X
ASSY, FIBER MM, 2 STRAND DUPLEX 50 UM PVC LC /ST 1 METER 27D02221MM001M
ASSY, SC/SC DUPLEX SM, 2 STRAND PVC APC, 2 METER 44D02201SM002MA